
       2018 – 2019 Department of Ophthalmology Grand Rounds Schedule

        *Please note Visiting Professor Lectures on Thursdays start at 5:00pm unless otherwise stated.*

Visiting Professor lectures and Grand Round conferences are held on the Third Floor, Suite 314 North Building

Date Subspecialty VP Speaker/Residents Time

SEPTEMBER
Friday, September 14, 2018 GLAUCOMA     E. Choudhury, C. Yang, K. Modi 7:30am

Friday, September 21, 2018 PLASTICS A. Do, R. Lee, M. Chua           7:30am

Thursday, September 27, 2018 RETINA/UVEITIS VP Peter Y. Chang, MD 5:00pm

Friday, September 28, 2018 RETINA/UVEITIS VP Peter Y. Chang, MD 7:30am

OCTOBER
Friday, October 05, 2018 COMPREHENSIVE M. Sampat, K. Hu, D. Sharfi 7:30am

Thursday, October 11, 2018 COMPREHENSIVE VP Calvin W. Roberts, MD 5:00pm

Friday, October 12, 2018 COMPREHENSIVE VP Calvin W. Roberts, MD 7:30am

Friday, October 19, 2018 Physician Wellness VP Jonathan Ripp, MD 7:30am

Friday, October 26, 2018 NO GRAND ROUNDS AAO 27 - 30                 

NOVEMBER
Friday, November 02, 2018 PATHOLOGY M. Chua, K. Hu, M. Labowsky 7:30am

Thursday, November 08, 2018 RETINA VP

David Sarraf, MD                                                         

M. Chen, N. Mehta, B. Powell 6:00pm  

Friday, November 09, 2018 RETINA VP David Sarraf, MD 7:30am

Friday, November 16, 2018 NEURO-OPHTHALMOLOGY M. Chen, T. Quehl, D. Wang 7:30am

Friday, November 23, 2018 NO GRAND ROUNDS Day after THANKSGIVING 7:30am

Friday, November 30, 2018 NO GRAND ROUNDS RESIDENT INTERVIEWS

DECEMBER

Thursday, December 06, 2018 RETINA VP

Jennifer I. Lim, MD, FARVO                                                      

C. Wu, M. Labowsky, R. Kaplan 5:00pm

Friday, December 07, 2018 RETINA VP Jennifer I. Lim, MD, FARVO 7:30am

Friday, December 14, 2018 ONCOLOGY  M. Chai, E. Semenova, N. Mehta 7:30am

Friday, December 21, 2018 NO GRAND ROUNDS Before Christmas

Friday, December 28, 2018 NO GRAND ROUNDS Before New Year's Eve

JANUARY
Friday, January 04, 2019 PEDIATRICS M. Chen, C. Yang, P. Tenzel 7:30am

Friday, January 11, 2019 QUALITY GRAND ROUNDS All Residents 7:30am

Friday, January 18, 2019 COMPREHENSIVE M. Labowsky, D. Macpherson, D. Wang 7:30am

Thursday, January 24, 2019 GLAUCOMA VP

Rajendra S. Apte, MD, PhD                                                          

E. Choudhury, A. Do, R. Lee 5:00pm

Friday, January 25, 2019 GLAUCOMA VP Rajendra S. Apte, MD, PhD 7:30am

FEBRUARY
Friday, February 01, 2019 PEDIATRICS N. Mehta, T. Quehl, M. Sampat 7:30am

Thursday, February 07, 2019 RETINA VP

Jorge G. Arroyo, MD, MPH                                           

C. Wu, J. Lo, D. Sharfi  5:00pm

Friday, February 08, 2019 RETINA VP Jorge G. Arroyo, MD, MPH 7:30am

Friday, February 15, 2019 NEURO-OPHTHALMOLOGY C. Yang, K. Lee, D. Macpherson 7:30am

Friday, February 22, 2019 PLASTICS K. McCabe, M. Chen, D. Wang 7:30am

MARCH
Friday, March 01, 2019 CORNEA E. Choudhury, K. Lee, A. Ragam 7:30am

Friday, March 08, 2019 TRAUMA M. Chai, A. Do, K. McCabe 7:30am

Friday, March 15, 2019 NO GRAND ROUNDS 1 week before OKAP

Friday, March 22, 2019 NO GRAND ROUNDS Day before OKAP 3/23/19  

Friday, March 29, 2019 PATHOLOGY  J. Lo, K. Lee, D. Macpherson 7:30am

APRIL

Thursday, April 04, 2019 CORNEA VP

Esen Akpek, MD                                                           

M. Sundararajan, R. Lee, M. Chua 5:00pm

Friday, April 05, 2019 CORNEA VP Esen Akpek, MD 7:30am

Thursday, April 11, 2019 EVRI Committee Lecture EVRI Committee Lecture 6:00pm

Friday, April 12, 2019 NO GRAND ROUNDS EVRI Committee Lecture 7:30am

Friday, April 19, 2019 NEURO-OPHTHALMOLOGY J. Lo, M. Sampat, D. Sharfi 7:30am

Friday, April 26, 2019 UVEITIS M. Chai, M. Sundararajan, C. Tung 7:30am

MAY
Friday, May 03, 2019 GLAUCOMA M. Sampat, K. Hu, A. Botwinick 7:30am

Friday, May 10, 2019 MORBIDITY and MORTALITY K. McCabe, E. Semenova, C. Wu 7:30am

Friday, May 17, 2019 CORNEA C. Yang, M. Chua, I. Esquenazi 7:30am

Friday, May 24, 2019 PLASTICS T. Quehl, K. Hu, K. Lee 7:30am

Friday, May 31, 2019 NO GRAND ROUNDS RESEARCH DAY 7:30am
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